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DOPPIO MISTO

Torneo Sociale 2019

Allianz @) @ Lenzi Automobili

Agenzia di Prato
Giovacchini Assicurazioni
Via Valentini, 30/2

Prato (PO)

Y. PN

2° TURNO

QUARTI

PAPI C. - PAPI M

SEMIFINALI FINALE

WINNER

Camilla PAPI
Marco PAPI

MAZZA G.- MAZZA E.

GELLI M.C. - D’INNOCENTI F.

MAZZA G.- MAZZA E.

63 60

PALMIERI G. -- QUERCI U.

MAZZA G.- MAZZA E.

PAPI C. - PAPI M

62 56 (7-5)

20

GESTRI M.C. - CAFISSI S.

21

22

FUSI B. - CIOFI F.

23

24

BENAGLIA L. - BALLI B

BENAGLIA L. - BALLI B

6361

GESTRI M.C. - CAFISSI S.

PAPI C. - PAPI M

6162

25

26

27

28

36 65 (7-5)

29

30

31

32

56 61 (7-1)

GIRALDI G. - GIRALDIS.

GESTRI M.C. - CAFISSI S.

56 64 (7-5)




